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Cruise Company
Princess Cruises
on the cruise ship

Grand Princess

Alaska (Vancouver - Anchorage)

Cruise ID : #30,791,271

Journey Start Date: Wed 17 Aug 2022
Journey End Date: Wed 24 Aug 2022

Count Nights: 7 nights

Cruise Region: Alaska; USA / Canada / Mexico


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

PORT

Vancouver
Canada

Day at sea
Sea

Ketchikan
Alaska

Juneau
Alaska

Skagway
Alaska

Glacier Bay
Alaska

College fjord
Alaska

Seward
Alaska

Short Cruise Program

DATE

Wed 17 Aug

Thu 18 Aug

Fri 19 Aug

Sat 20 Aug

Sun 21 Aug

Mon 22 Aug

Tue 23 Aug

Wed 24 Aug
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ARRIVAL

06:30

08:00

07:00

06:00

18:00

12:30

DEPARTURE

15:00

21:00

20:30

15:00

20:30
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